
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-35 - Ilya Popik -
21:23:25.955 1 1:47.596 79.297 58 114 21

21:25:14.601 2 1:48.646 78.530 56 113 20

21:27:03.354 3 1:48.753 78.453 70 112 20

21:28:54.363 4 1:51.009 76.859 62 114 20

21:30:38.798 5 1:44.435 81.697 67 114 20

21:32:23.883 6 1:45.085 81.191 68 114 20

21:34:07.216 7 1:43.333 82.568 70 114 20

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
21:23:14.688 1 1:56.147 73.459 75 112 20

21:25:08.183 2 1:53.495 75.175 82 112 20

21:27:02.482 3 1:54.299 74.646 81 109 20

21:28:50.308 4 1:47.826 79.127 82 111 20

21:30:36.333 5 1:46.025 80.472 83 113 20

21:32:24.851 6 1:48.518 78.623 86 113 20

21:34:13.832 7 1:48.981 78.289 42 113 20

L2-20 - HANRAN YUAN -
21:22:25.614 1 1:46.577 80.055 11 83 20

21:24:14.142 2 1:48.528 78.616 37 90 20

21:26:01.485 3 1:47.343 79.484 25 83 20

21:27:47.946 4 1:46.461 80.142 28 85 20

21:29:34.186 5 1:46.240 80.309 27 83 20

L2-13 - mingge lin -
21:22:21.144 1 1:49.796 77.708 21 62 20

21:24:13.978 2 1:52.834 75.616 11 70 20

21:26:04.130 3 1:50.152 77.457 19 69 20

21:27:51.300 4 1:47.170 79.612 35 66 20

21:29:40.388 5 1:49.088 78.212 32 64 20

21:31:29.835 6 1:49.447 77.956 30 62 20

L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
21:22:38.673 1 1:52.027 76.160 60 110 21

21:24:31.508 2 1:52.835 75.615 60 110 20

21:26:19.461 3 1:47.953 79.034 50 106 21

21:28:09.027 4 1:49.566 77.871 51 106 20

21:30:02.173 5 1:53.146 75.407 65 107 20

21:31:51.623 6 1:49.450 77.953 55 108 20

21:33:41.758 7 1:50.135 77.469 58 105 20

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
21:22:40.252 1 1:50.558 77.172 72 112 21

21:24:51.683 2 2:11.431 64.916 75 113 21

21:26:43.773 3 1:52.090 76.117 76 112 21

21:28:35.699 4 1:51.926 76.229 75 112 20

21:30:25.174 5 1:49.475 77.936 74 113 20

21:32:15.761 6 1:50.587 77.152 77 113 20

21:34:04.690 7 1:48.929 78.326 77 114 20

L2-26 - Dwayne Lawler -
21:23:19.157 1 1:55.877 73.630 37 91 20

21:25:12.424 2 1:53.267 75.326 27 86 20

21:27:03.069 3 1:50.645 77.111 29 83 20

21:28:55.925 4 1:52.856 75.601 33 85 20

21:30:45.136 5 1:49.211 78.124 29 82 20

21:32:37.940 6 1:52.804 75.636 37 86 20

L1-34 - JINYUAN WEI -
21:23:25.861 1 1:51.923 76.231 32 102 21

21:25:18.951 2 1:53.090 75.444 32 102 20

21:27:10.965 3 1:52.014 76.169 34 108 20

21:29:02.731 4 1:51.766 76.338 43 108 20

21:30:56.929 5 1:54.198 74.712 31 99 20

21:32:46.366 6 1:49.437 77.963 38 104 20

L2-09 - Michael Garcia -
21:22:24.492 1 1:50.953 76.897 58 95 20

21:24:15.689 2 1:51.197 76.729 60 98 20

21:26:05.211 3 1:49.522 77.902 56 94 20



21:27:54.804 4 1:49.593 77.852 60 98 20

21:29:46.377 5 1:51.573 76.470 62 94 20

21:31:38.694 6 1:52.317 75.964 61 95 20

21:33:31.345 7 1:52.651 75.738 63 94 20

L3-14 - Rocky Aiello -
21:26:42.261 1 1:54.602 74.449 43 109 21

21:28:32.183 2 1:49.922 77.619 51 110 20

21:30:23.006 3 1:50.823 76.988 54 110 20

L2-31 - Qiang Qi -
21:22:31.919 1 1:51.397 76.591 12 78 21

21:24:24.605 2 1:52.686 75.715 13 77 21

21:26:17.831 3 1:53.226 75.354 13 76 21

21:28:13.607 4 1:55.776 73.694 28 68 20

L2-29 - Richard Smallwood -
21:22:23.877 1 1:51.476 76.537 17 89 20

21:24:16.772 2 1:52.895 75.575 18 87 20

21:26:09.226 3 1:52.454 75.871 15 89 20

21:28:01.397 4 1:52.171 76.062 23 89 20

21:29:53.531 5 1:52.134 76.088 16 88 20

21:31:45.576 6 1:52.045 76.148 19 89 20

21:33:37.166 7 1:51.590 76.458 27 89 20

L2-33 - Zixing Zou -
21:22:24.938 1 1:51.596 76.454 53 100 20

21:24:17.834 2 1:52.896 75.574 54 101 20

21:26:10.380 3 1:52.546 75.809 54 97 20

21:28:02.784 4 1:52.404 75.905 54 99 20

21:29:54.627 5 1:51.843 76.286 55 101 20

21:31:48.109 6 1:53.482 75.184 56 99 20

21:33:42.356 7 1:54.247 74.680 53 97 20

L2-43 - Nabil Kabbani -
21:25:35.249 1 1:56.252 73.392 70 111 20

21:27:28.423 2 1:53.174 75.388 64 109 20

21:29:20.607 3 1:52.184 76.054 62 107 20

21:31:13.415 4 1:52.808 75.633 66 107 20

21:33:10.411 5 1:56.996 72.926 76 107 20

L3-10 - Vanessa Jackson -
21:22:41.384 1 1:52.725 75.689 83 115 21

21:24:33.694 2 1:52.310 75.968 83 117 20

21:26:26.257 3 1:52.563 75.798 89 116 21

21:28:19.733 4 1:53.476 75.188 90 118 20

21:30:13.240 5 1:53.507 75.167 90 115 20

21:32:06.060 6 1:52.820 75.625 90 117 20

21:33:58.733 7 1:52.673 75.724 90 117 20

L2-01 - Dexter Roque -
21:24:12.842 1 1:53.290 75.311 19 76 20

21:26:07.555 2 1:54.713 74.377 15 69 20

21:28:06.471 3 1:58.916 71.748 18 72 20

21:30:02.030 4 1:55.559 73.832 18 72 20

L2-03 - Dennis Kim -
21:23:03.617 1 1:54.505 74.512 23 76 20

21:24:58.394 2 1:54.777 74.335 25 75 21

21:26:53.784 3 1:55.390 73.941 28 73 20

21:28:49.087 4 1:55.303 73.996 34 73 20

21:30:42.807 5 1:53.720 75.026 37 75 20

L2-11 - Joel Scudder -
21:23:17.696 1 1:54.631 74.430 44 98 20

21:25:14.917 2 1:57.221 72.786 35 99 20

21:27:13.611 3 1:58.694 71.882 37 98 20

21:29:09.761 4 1:56.150 73.457 42 94 20

21:31:06.868 5 1:57.107 72.856 45 97 20

21:33:03.715 6 1:56.847 73.019 45 99 20

L2-24 - RYAN REYES -
21:25:04.443 1 1:55.033 74.170 63 105 21

21:27:00.692 2 1:56.249 73.394 59 104 20

L2-23 - Steven Bishop -
21:23:11.329 1 1:56.276 73.377 60 106 20

21:25:06.948 2 1:55.619 73.794 67 105 20



21:27:02.265 3 1:55.317 73.987 69 106 20

21:28:59.456 4 1:57.191 72.804 71 106 20

21:30:54.602 5 1:55.146 74.097 66 106 20

21:32:50.257 6 1:55.655 73.771 74 107 20

L2-22 - Byron Garay -
21:22:49.640 1 1:55.251 74.030 54 85 20

21:24:46.221 2 1:56.581 73.185 52 87 21

21:26:42.272 3 1:56.051 73.519 43 84 21

L2-39 - Ronghang Shao -
21:22:59.463 1 1:57.325 72.721 50 110 20

21:24:56.613 2 1:57.150 72.830 41 108 21

21:26:52.467 3 1:55.854 73.644 66 110 20

L2-30 - DAVE ZAVATTO -
21:23:11.857 1 1:56.312 73.354 36 77 20

21:25:07.899 2 1:56.042 73.525 34 76 20

21:27:03.781 3 1:55.882 73.627 18 67 20

21:29:00.299 4 1:56.518 73.225 33 76 20

21:30:57.178 5 1:56.879 72.999 32 72 20

21:32:53.707 6 1:56.529 73.218 26 69 20

L2-12 - Travis Blalack -
21:23:14.797 1 1:58.040 72.281 6 60 20

21:25:13.481 2 1:58.684 71.888 8 65 20

21:27:11.587 3 1:58.106 72.240 9 62 20

21:29:09.210 4 1:57.623 72.537 9 61 20

21:31:06.163 5 1:56.953 72.952 11 64 20

21:33:03.321 6 1:57.158 72.825 6 51 20
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